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Command Year 2021/2022 Meeting Dates 
 

 

Staff Meeting 

As Needed Business Meeting Changed From Reason/Comments 

Thursday, July 1, 2021 Tuesday, July 6, 2021 Monday, July 5, 2021 4th of July 

Thursday, July 29, 2021 Monday, July 26, 2021 Monday, August 2, 2021 Commander at National 

Thursday, September 2, 2021 Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Monday, September 6, 2021 Labor Day 

Thursday, September 30, 2021 Monday, October 4, 2021   

Thursday, October 28, 2021 Monday, November 1, 2021   

Thursday, December 2, 2021 Monday, December 6, 2021   

Thursday, December 30, 2021 Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Monday, January 3, 2022 New Year Day Observed 

Thursday, February 3, 2022 Monday, February 7, 2022   

Thursday, March 3, 2022 Monday, March 7, 2022  Nominations 

Thursday, March 31, 2022 Monday, April 4, 2022  Nominations & Election 

Thursday, April 28, 2022 Monday, May 2, 2022   

Thursday, June 2, 2022 Monday, June 6, 2022  Installation 

Thursday, June 30, 2022 Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Monday, July 4, 2022 Independence Day 

 

 

Staff meeting times are 6:30 p.m. as required 

 

Until city lifts requirements of food, during COVID, there is no Potluck and Business Meetings are at 

6:30 p.m. 

 

If Potluck’s resume the Post Business meeting times are 

• 5:45 p.m. Potluck 

• 6:45p.m. Post and Auxiliary General Meeting 

• 7:30 p.m. Regular Post and Auxiliary Meetings is separate locations. 

http://www.vfw9182.org/

